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Human Body Series

Five Senses

Detective Sense! Record Sheet

Seeing Station
Look at the pictures on the left. Then look at the ones on the right. Are they the same? If not, what’s different?

1.	 Circle: Same or Different.  Why? 

	  

	

2.	 Circle: Same or Different.  Why? 

	  

	

3.	 Circle: Same or Different.  Why? 

	  

	

4.	 Circle: Same or Different.  Why? 

	  

	

Hearing Station
Shake each container. What do you hear? Can you tell what is in each container? How do you know?

marble	       paper clip		  rice		  water		  sand

1.	 	  

	

2.	 	  

	

3.	 	  

	

4.	 	  

	

5.	 	  
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Detective Sense! Record Sheet

Smelling Station
What do you smell? Does the smell remind you of something? Can you tell what is in each container? 

Tasting Station
How would you describe the taste of each sample? Is it sweet? Salty? Bitter? Sour? Sweet? 
 

Touch Station
Close your eyes and put your hand in each bag, one at a time. What do you feel? What do you think is in each bag? 
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